

S.C. Department of Labor, Licensing and Regulation

Synergy Business Park, Kingstree Building, 110 Centerview Drive, Columbia, SC 29210 (803)896-4300 Office Hours 8:30 am - 5:00 pm



For Immediate Release

June 1, 2016 Contact: Lesia Shannon Kudelka (803) 896-4376 Lesia.kudelka@llr.sc.gov

SC Division of Labor Announces 2016 Safety Award Recipients

Eighteen South Carolina businesses have been recognized by the SC Department of Labor, Licensing and Regulation's Division of Labor for their commitment to safety. The Division of Labor's Safety Awards Program is open to all South Carolina Employers.

The 2016 Safety Award Recipients are in the following two categories:

Palmetto Shining Star

The employer met at least one of the following criteria: no recordable injuries or illnesses during calendar year 2015; at least 40 percent below South Carolina incidence rate; at least 75 percent below national incidence rate; worked one million or more safe work hours without a lost-time injury or illness.

- o Aryzta-Cayce Bakery, West Columbia
- o Baldor Electric, Belton
- o Cardinal Health-York, Fort Mill
- DSM-Kingstree
- o Honeywell Greer-Propulsion
- o Honeywell-Greer- SC14
- o Milliken & Company Cedar Hill Plant, Jonesville
- o Metcon, Inc., Columbia
- o Norbord SC, Inc., Kinards
- o Robert Bosch, Charleston
- Santee Cooper, Moncks Corner
- o Savannah River Remediation LLC, Aiken
- o Savannah River Remediation LLC-Construction, Aiken
- o Savannah River Nuclear Solutions, LLC, Aiken
- o Savannah River Nuclear Solutions, LLC-Construction, Aiken
- o Timken Company, Honea Path
- o Tupperware US, Inc., Hemingway



S.C. Department of Labor, Licensing and Regulation

Synergy Business Park, Kingstree Building, 110 Centerview Drive, Columbia, SC 29210 (803)896-4300 Office Hours 8:30 am - 5:00 pm



Gleaming Star

This employer has less than 100 employees and demonstrated a culture of safety and health both on site and in the community.

o Roebuck Buildings, Roebuck

The Division of Labor may be contacted by email, division.labor@llr.sc.gov or phone, (803) 896-7756.